Thermo Scientific™ AquaSensors
DataStick measurement system for
universal plug & play.
Markets/Applications
•	 Chemical production
	 -	Leak detection in heat exchangers
- Acid and caustic dilution
•	 Metal finishing

n
s
Toroidal Conductivity DataStick Ordering Information
Part No. Description
DS-b-t DataStick
Body Material (b)
1 = 316 stainless steel
2 = CPVC
3 = PEEK
Mounting (t)
1 = NPT front/back
2 = 1 inch NPT front only
4 = 2 inch tri-clamp
5 = 2.5 inch tri-clamp
TC-b DataStick
Body Material (b) 2 = CPVC
3 = PEEK
CA-b-nw-x-y Communications Adapter
Body Material (b) 1 = 316 stainless steel
2 = CPVC
3 = PEEK
Communications
(nw)
1A = RS232 ASCII
2B = Modbus RTU
2A = Modbus RS232
4B = CANopen
7R = Ethernet
5R = DeviceNet
8R = USB
Cable Length (x)
1 = 10 feet
2 = 20 feet
3 = 30 feet
Cable
Termination (y)
A = Stripped wires
Accessories Ordering Information
Part No. Description
Conductivity Solutions, 500 mL Bottles
SOL1000 1000 µS/cm calibration solution
SOL2000 2000 µS/cm calibration solution
SOL5000 5000 µS/cm calibration solution
Mounting Hardware
MH1032 2 inch union mount, CPVC
MH1031 2 inch union mount, 316 SS
MH1032 2 inch ball valve, CPVC, low pressure
MH1172 2 inch ball valve, 316 SS, low pressure
MH1171 2 inch ball valve, CPVC, high pressure
MH1182 2 inch ball valve, 316 SS, high pressure
MH1242 Hand rail mounting assembly,
swivel/immersion, PVC
MH3083 1 inch immersion mounting with junction box,
PVC (7 foot extension is standard)
Consult factory for additional configurations and accessories.
Thermo Scientific AquaSensors Toroidal